Richard
Finley
Ben
Julian
Maurice
Colin
Jonathan
Sebastian
Lee
Aaron
Jose Carlos
Julian

Racel Race2 Race3 Race4 Race5 Race 6 Race?

Lourdians A 291 291 291 290
Hercules Triathlon A 283 274 276 288
Lourdians B 272 263 277 273
Lourdians C 255 244 267 260
Calpeans A 284 293 275 283
Carpe Diem A 231 248 171 233

Royal Gib Regiment A 237 253 241 239

Racel Race2 Race3 Race4d

288
287
274
252
282
158
246

292
280
279
268
186

90

204
280
277
263
194
170
169

Race 5 Race 6 Race?

Blagg 100 100 99 98
Cant 99 99 98 91
Reeves 97 97 99
Sheriff 96 96 94 96
Turnock 91 97 93 94
Thompson 89 94 95
Chichon 84 89 90 88
Galia 83 76 88 87
Corbacho 85 87 86 83
Perales 81 88 84 86
Almansa Perez 80 81 85 77
Santos 72 76 83 85

99
98
97
96
92
91
89
90
88
87
86
85

94
99
100
93
95
91
90
85
88
86
87

95
100
99
97
92
90

89
86
84
85
83

2037
1968
1915
1809
1797
1301
1216

591
588
588
581
561
554
531
527
517
517
503
499



